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2020-02-27 N 7,300.00 7,300.00
2020-02-28 S -7,300.00 0
2020-03-10 SEXN 8,800.00 8,800.00
2020-03-11 2t -4,400.00 4,400.00
2020-03-12 EN 2,100.00 6,500.00
2020-03-17 EN 2,200.00 8,700.00
2020-03-18 S -6,500.00 2,200.00
2020-03-19 S -2,200.00 0
2020-03-23 EN 6,600.00 6,600.00
2020-03-24 EN 2,300.00 8,900.00
2020-03-26 S -8,900.00 0
- 2020-05-28 YN 5,400.00 5,400.00
gigig M7 55 ) 2020-06-01 EN 2,800.00 8,200.00
2020-06-02 2 -5,400.00 2,800.00
2020-06-04 YN 2,700.00 5,500.00
2020-06-05 EN 2,800.00 8,300.00
2020-06-10 S -8,300.00 0
2020-7-16 YN 2,200.00 2,200.00
2020-7-17 BN 4,600.00 6,800.00
2020-7-24 S -6,800.00 -
2020-7-27 SEN 2,300.00 2,300.00
2020-7-28 S -2,300.00 -
2020-8-10 N 4,400.00 4,400.00
2020-8-12 il -4,400.00 -
2020-8-14 FEN 6,600.00 6,600.00
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